2021

Inwoners
BPI
BPK
Alphen aan den Rijn 111.897
Bodegraven-Reeuwijk 34.872
Gouda 73.428
Hillegom 22.209
Kaag en Braassem 27.297
Katwijk 65.754
Krimpenerwaard 56.319
Leiden 125.101
Leiderdorp 27.056
Lisse 22.955
Nieuwkoop 28.812
Noordwijk 43.508
Oegstgeest 24.841
Teylingen 37.440
Voorschoten 25.596
Waddinxveen 29.291
Zoeterwoude 8.605
Zuidplas 43.885
Totaal 808.866

2021

Kinderen
0-4 jaar

2021

BPI

€46,03

2021

BPK

€0,00
€367,90

1.652
594
1.133
329
389
1127
856
1.567
385
327
429
564
397
556
366
561
117
773
12.125

2021

Totaal

€46,03
€367,90

6.802
2.199
4.513
1.351
1.646
4.154
3.449
7.326
1.631
1.384
1.755
2567

2022

Inwoners

112.587
35.278
73.681
22.197
27.541
65.995
56.622

124.093
27.377
22.982
29.151
44.062
25.064
37.791
25.650

2022

Kinderen
0-4 jaar

Toename Toename Veiligheid

inwoners

kinderen

shuis

€0,53

Veiligheid
shuis -
Mensenha
ndel
€0,15

NP OO ANDAD

-
N
al

Meldpunt
Zorg &
overlast

€0,94

106
33
69
21
26
62
53

116
26
22
27
41
24
35
24
29

42
764

Kohnraad

€0,07

WRERNNWNWNNNORNAONN O ®W o

a
<3

Prenataal
contact
moment

€7,72

35
13
24
7
8
23
19
32
8
7
10
12
©
12
8
13
3
18
257

€4,36

P NA~NO~NOGOAND

i
A
o o

le
business
case TG
2020
€0,00

OO0 0O0OO0DO0OO0OO0O0OO0OOO0O0OOO OO

DUVO
veilig thuis

-€0,74

Bijdrage
RDOG
2024

-€0,88

Mutaties  Subtotaal

€0,07
€12,08

86
52
40
22
25
a1
72

-55
18
13
56
69
45
44

9

123
23

147

831

€46,10
€379,98

6.889
2.251
4.553
1373
1671
4.195
3.521
7.271
1.649
1.397
1812
2.636

Index 1,34%

€0,62
€5,09

93
30
61
18
22
56
47
98
22
19
24
35
21
Bl
21
27
7
39
674

2022

BPI

€46,72

2022

BPK

€385,07

1722
633
1.173
355
407
1.168
923
1571
392
342
474
613
436
589
377
635
131
874
12.814

2022

Totaal

€46,72
€385,07

6.981
2.282
4.615
1.392
1.694
4.251
3.569
7.368
1671
1.416
1.836
2,671




